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I1. Eger Varos Kupaja Bitskey Aladar Emlékverseny

11.03./12.03.2023

Event 61 - 100m Freestyle Men Ffi Gyorslszas

E Ffi

1.

2.

10.

11.

Piros, Patrik

50m: 00:33,85, 100m:
Rudits, Balazs

50m: 00:33,94, 100m:

. Fejér, Gergo

50m: 00:34,15, 100m:

. Téth, Marcell

50m: 00:34,96, 100m:

. Major, Maté

50m: 00:35,20, 100m:

. Végh, Andras
50m: 00:37,41, 100m: O1:
. Gal, Levente Andras

50m: 00:37,89, 100m:

. Kovécs, Adam Attila

50m: 00:38,93, 100m:

. Velekei, Benedek

50m: 00:39,57, 100m:
Csernak, Soma
50m: 00:41,26, 100m:
Ecker, Akos

50m: 00:44,00, 100m:

Tilinger, Magor
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10.

Kurucz, Aron

50m: 00:34,30, 100m:
Czipd, Bence Jézsef
50m: 00:36,68, 100m:

. Madar, Marcell

50m: 00:35,31, 100m:

. Fajcsak, Balint

50m: 00:38,16, 100m:

. Goélya, Miron

50m: 00:37,46, 100m:

. Ulveczki, Botond

50m: 00:38,79, 100m:

. Téth, Abel

50m: 00:38,45, 100m:

. Maczé, Adam Soma

50m: 00:40,85, 100m:

. Ozsvat, Zalan
50m: 00:41,88, 100m: O1:

Schalkhammer, Alex

50m: 00:42,79, 100m: O1:

Ivicz, Kristof

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

:08,16 (00:

08,24 (00:

09,74 (00:

11,50 (00:

12,37 (00:

16,92 (00:

17,15 (00:

21,19 (00:

21,80 (00:

26,67 (00:

35,79 (00:

10,78 (00:

13,33 (00:

15,50 (00:

17,43 (00:

18,53 (00:

20,28 (00:

21,23 (00:

24,98 (00:

27,67 (00:

29,26 (00:

2012
34,31)
2012
34,30)
2012
35,59)
2012
36,54)
2012
37,17)
2012
39,51)
2012
39,26)
2012
42,26)
2012
42,23)
2012
45,41)
2012
51,79)

2012

2013
36,48)
2013
36,65)
2013
40,19)
2013
39,27)
2013
41,07)
2013
41,49)
2013
42,78)
2013
44,13)
2013
45,79)
2013
46,47)

2013

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

Debr.SC SI
BVSC Zugld
Bp.Honvéd
MiskolciSI
BVSC Zugld
Debr.SC SI
BVSC Zuglé
Debr.SC SI
Debr.SC SI
Egri UK

TVSE

Véci VSE

Vaci VSE
MiskolciSI
BVSC Zugld
BVSC Zuglé
EVK
Debr.SC SI
EVK
MiskolciSI
TVSE

TVSE

Egri UK

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

08,16
08,24
09,74
11,50
12,37
16,92
17,15
21,19
21,80
26,67

35,79

10,78
13,33
15,50
17,43
18,53
20,28
21,23
24,98
27,67

29,26

DNS

DNS

325

324

304

282

272

226

224

192

188

158

117

MT

291

261

239

222

213

199

192

168

153

145

MT

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2020.703.

Szombathelyi Vizmu SC



Results 12.03.2023 - Session 5 Page 3
ry 7y = - ry ry
II. Eger Varos Kupaja Bitskey Aladar Emlekverseny
11.03./12.03.2023
Continue Event 61 - 100m Freestyle Men Ffi Gyorslszas
G Ffi
1. Szécsi, Zénd 2014 HUN EVK 01:28,29 149
50m: 00:41,84, 100m: 01:28,29 (00:46,45)
2. Gyori, Roland 2015 HUN Parafa UK 01:32,44 130
50m: 00:43,42, 100m: 01:32,44 (00:49,02)
3. Schwarcz, Matyas 2014 HUN Debr.SC SI 01:35,83 117
50m: 00:43,50, 100m: 01:35,83 (00:52,33)
4, Piros, Kristof 2015 HUN Debr.SC SI 01:41,97 97
50m: 00:46,82, 100m: 01:41,97 (00:55,15)
5. Velekei, Botond 2015 HUN Debr.SC SI 01:47,06 84
50m: 00:51,00, 100m: 01:47,06 (00:56,06)
6. Kapin, Akos 2014 HUN Debr.SC SI 01:47,77 82
50m: 00:51,63, 100m: 01:47,77 (00:56,14)
7. Kovacs, Kalman Kristof 2014 HUN Debr.SC SI 01:48,10 81

50m: 00:51,61, 100m:

01:48,10 (00:56,49)
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